
$275,000

5300 E WAVERLY DR, PALM SPRINGS, CA
92264, USA
https://scottnewtonrealestate.com

Beautifully updated single level 2BD/1.5BA Palm Springs condo
ideally positioned on the Tahquitz Creek Golf Course with
captivating views of the fairway and surrounding mountains.
Turnkey Furnished and Easy to Maintain, this home blends comfort
and style with curated interiors, open-concept layout blending the
Kitchen, Dining Area, Living Room, Den/Office or Bedroom #2, and
a […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 705 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 705 sq ft

Lot size: 0 sq ft Year built: 1978

Subdivision Name: Palm Springs Golf & Tennis Lot Size Acres: 0 acres

County: Riverside

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 705 sq ft

Sewer: In, Connected and Paid Heating: Central

StoriesTotal: 2 Levels: Ground, One

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: In Closet Pool Features: Community, In Ground

Flooring: Vinyl Association Amenities: Tennis Courts,
Clubhouse, Maintenance Grounds, Pet Rules

Parking Features: Guest, Unassigned, Total
Uncovered/Assigned Spaces

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave Oven, Refrigerator,
Washer

Spa Features: Community, In Ground

Fees & Taxes
Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Clubhouse,

Trash, Water



Miscellaneous
CrossStreet: On Waverly Between Gene Autry and Golf
Club/Crossley

Listing Terms: Cash, Cash
to New Loan

Special Listing Conditions: Standard

Courtesy of
List Office Name: RPAC


